

GOPPERT COST ESTIMATE

LEE'S SUMMIT, JACKSON COUNTY, MISSOURI

Cost Estimate

DATE: 7/8/2019

Bid Item



No.	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Extension
1	6" Asph. Concrete	S.Y.	\$28.00	1226	\$34,328.00
2	10" Crushed Stone (MoDOT Type 5 or Equivalent)	S.Y.	\$15.00	1311	\$19,665.00
3	Biaxial Geogrid	S.Y.	\$5.00	1311	\$6,555.00
4	Cut	C.Y.	\$3.00	719	\$2,157.00
5	Fill	C.Y.	\$3.00	1790	\$5,370.00
6	Sidewalk (4" Thick)	S.F.	\$5.00	1356	\$6,780.00
7	Accessible Sidewalk Ramp (6" Thick)	EA.	\$700.00	1	\$700.00
8	Rip Rap (D50=12") 12" Deep	S.Y.	\$55.00	8	\$440.00
9	CG-1 Curb	L.F.	\$12.00	741	\$8,892.00
10	15" HDPE	L.F.	\$27.00	113	\$3,051.00
11	Catch Basin (5'x3')	EA.	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
12	6" (C-900, Class 200 PVC)	EA.	\$23.00	366	\$8,418.00
13	Fire Hydrant Assembly	EA.	\$3,800.00	1	\$3,800.00
14	Connection to Existing Water Main	EA.	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00
15	6"-45 Degree Bend	EA.	\$300.00	3	\$900.00
16	6"-11.25 Degree Bend	EA.	\$300.00	2	\$600.00
17	Thrust Blocking	EA.	\$50.00	6	\$300.00
18	8" PVC SDR-26	L.F.	\$23.75	538	\$12,778.00
19	4" PVC SDR-26	L.F.	\$30.65	364	\$11,157.00
20	4' Dia. Sanitary Manhole (1'-10' Deep)	EA.	\$3,100.00	3	\$9,300.00
21	Service Line Checks	EA.	\$100.00	6	\$600
22	Silt Fence	L.F.	\$2.00	1251	\$2,502
23	Seed and mulch	AC.	\$1,900.00	1.5	\$2,850
24	Flared End Section	EA.	\$600.00	1	\$600
25	Bends with Thrust Blocking	EA.	\$150.00	6	\$900
26	Inlet Protection	EA.	\$500.00	1	\$500
27	Temporary Construction Entrance	EA.	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500
28	Outlet Protection	EA.	\$500.00	1	\$500
29	Connection to Existing Manhole	EA.	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000
SUBTOTAL					\$150,143.00
TOTAL					\$150,143.00



7/8/19